WIRELESS
PRODUCT SELECTOR GUIDE
Engineering for a mixed-signal world.
Smart solutions for metering, home automation, industrial, consumer  and medical applications
FALL 2012
Complete Family of Wireless Solutions
Silicon Labs offers a broad portfolio of low-power wireless solutions – from single-chip sub-GHz ISM band

1004-TCB1 D 434 Si1004 TRX Testcard 434 MHz Single Tied Antenna Rev d/B1; +13 dBm, dc-dc $70.00
1010-TAB1 C 915 Si1010 TRX Testcard 915 MHz Single Switch Antenna Rev c/B1; +20 dBm $70.00
1010-TCB1 C 470 Si1010 TRX Testcard 470 MHz Single Switch Antenna Rev c/B1; +20 dBm $70.00
1012-TAB1 D 868 Si1012 TRX Testcard 868 MHz Single Tied Antenna Rev d/B1; +13 dBm $70.00
1012-TAB1 D 434 Si1012 TRX Testcard 434 MHz Single Tied Antenna Rev d/B1; +13 dBm $70.00
1014-TAB1 D 868 Si1014 TRX Testcard 868 MHz Single Tied Antenna Rev d/B1; +13 dBm, dc-dc $70.00
1014-TAB1 D 434 Si1014 TRX Testcard 434 MHz Single Tied Antenna Rev d/B1; +13 dBm, dc-dc $70.00
Wireless MCU Development Kit Test Cards
PART NUMBER  FREQUENCY DESCRIPTION PRICE
UPPI1020GM-A-915EK 915 MHz Si1020-GM 915 +20 dBm T/R switch pico board $49.00
UPPI1024GM-A-868EK 868 MHz Si1024-GM 868 +13 dBm direct tie pico board $42.00
UPPI1024GM-A-434EK 434 MHz Si1024-GM 434 +13 dBm direct tie pico board $42.00
Wireless MCU Development Kit Pico Cards
W I R E L E S S P R O D U C T S E L EC T O R /   6
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE
4010-KFOBDEV-434 Si4010/Si4355 Key Fob Development Kit; 434 MHz Frequency $150.00
4010-KFOBDEV-868 Si4010/Si4355 Key Fob Development Kit; 868 MHz Frequency $150.00
4010-KFOBDEV-915 Si4010/Si4355 Key Fob Development Kit; 915 MHz Frequency $150.00
4010-AESK1W-315 Si4010/Si4355 One-Way AES Development Kit; 315 MHz Frequency $50.00
4010-AESK1W-434 Si4010/Si4355 One-Way AES Development Kit; 434 MHz Frequency $50.00
4010-AESK1W-868 Si4010/Si4355 One-Way AES Development Kit; 868 MHz Frequency $50.00
4010-AESK1W-915 Si4010/Si4355 One-Way AES Development Kit; 915 MHz Frequency $50.00
4012-LCDK1W-434 Si4355 One-Way LCD Development Kit; 434 MHz Frequency $50.00
4012-LCDK1W-915 Si4355 One-Way LCD Development Kit; 915 MHz Frequency $50.00
EZR-LEDK1W-434 Si4010/Si4355 One-Way Sub-GHz Key Fob to LED Receiver Stick; 434 MHz Frequency $20.00
EZR-LEDK1W-868 Si4010/Si4355 One-Way Sub-GHz Key Fob to LED Receiver Stick; 868 MHz Frequency $20.00
EZR-LEDK1W-915 Si4010/Si4355 One-Way Sub-GHz Key Fob to LED Receiver Stick; 915 MHz Frequency $20.00
EZR-LEDK2W-434 Si4455 Two-Way Sub-GHz Key Fob to LED Receiver Stick; 434 MHz Frequency $40.00
EZR-LEDK2W-868 Si4455 Two-Way Sub-GHz Key Fob to LED Receiver Stick; 868 MHz Frequency $40.00
EZR-LEDK2W-915 Si4455 Two-Way Sub-GHz Key Fob to LED Receiver Stick; 915 MHz Frequency $40.00
EZR-LCDK2W-434 Si4455 Two-Way LCD Development Kit; 434 MHz Frequency $100.00
EZR-LCDK2W-868 Si4455 Two-Way LCD Development Kit; 868 MHz Frequency $100.00
EZR-LCDK2W-915 Si4455 Two-Way LCD Development Kit; 915 MHz Frequency $100.00
RF-to-USB-RD Two board RF to USB Reference Design $49.99
Si4463-915-DK Si4463 Wireless Kit - 915 MHz Development Kit $799.00
Si4461-868-DK Si4461 Wireless Kit - 868 MHz Development Kit $799.00
EZRadio Development Kits

4431-T-B1 B 434 Si4431 TRX Testcard 434 MHz Separate TX and RX designed for lab testing
(not reccomended for range testing) $65.00
4431-T-B1 D 434 Si4431 TRX Testcard 434 MHz Single tied antenna implemented without RF switch $60.00
4430-T-B1 B 950 Si4430 TRX Testcard 950 MHz Separate TX and RX designed for lab testing
(not reccomended for range testing) $50.00
4430-T-B1 D 950 Si4430 TRX Testcard 950 MHz Single Antenna implemented without RF switch $50.00
4330-T-B1 B 434 Si4430 RX Testcard 434 MHz Single tied antenna $50.00
4330-T-B1 B 470 Si4430 RX Testcard 470 MHz Single tied antenna $50.00
4330-T-B1 B 868 Si4430 RX Testcard 868 MHz Single tied antenna $50.00
4330-T-B1 B 915 Si4430 RX Testcard 915 MHz Single tied antenna $50.00
4330-T-B1 B 950 Si4430 RX Testcard 950 MHz Single tied antenna $50.00
4032-T-B1 B 915 Si4430 TX Testcard 915 MHz Single tied antenna $50.00
4032-T-B1 B 470 Si4430 TX Testcard 470 MHz Single tied antenna $50.00
4031-T-B1 B 868 Si4430 TX Testcard 868 MHz Single tied antenna $50.00
4031-T-B1 B 434 Si4430 TX Testcard 434 MHz Single tied antenna $50.00
4461-TSC14D868-EK Si4461 TRX Testcard 868 MHz Si4461 +14 dBm radio test card $50.00
4460-TCE10D868-EK Si4460 TRX Testcard 868 MHz Si4460 +10 dBm radio test card $50.00
4463-TCE20C868-EK Si4463 TRX Testcard 868 MHz Si4463 +20 dBm radio test card $50.00
4463-TCE27F868-EK Si4463 TRX Testcard 868 MHz Si4463 +27 dBm radio test card $50.00
4463-TSQ20D169-EK Si4463 TRX Testcard 169 MHz Si4463 +20 dBm radio test card $50.00
4463-TSQ27F169-EK Si4463 TRX Testcard 169 MHz Si4463 +27 dBm radio test card $50.00
4460-TCE10D434-EK Si4460 TRX Testcard 434 MHz Si4460 +10 dBm radio test card $50.00
4463-TCE20B460-EK Si4463 TRX Testcard 460 MHz Si4463 +20 dBm SPLIT radio test card $50.00
4463-TCE20C460-EK Si4463 TRX Testcard 460 MHz Si4463 +20 dBm RFSWITCH radio test card $50.00
4463-TCE20C915-EK Si4463 TRX Testcard 915 MHz Si4463 +20 dBm radio test card $50.00
4463-TCE30E915R-EK Si4463 TRX Testcard 915 MHz Si4463 RFMD +30 dBm radio test card $50.00
4460-TCE30E915S-EK Si4463 TRX Testcard 915 MHz Si4463 Skyworks +30 dBm radio test card $50.00
W I R E L E S S P R O D U C T S E L EC T O R /   8
Unified Development Platform
Silicon Labs offers an innovative approach in hardware
support with the Unified Development Platform (UDP),